
SPONSOR A SPORT

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package  

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

$500

$500

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500 

$2,500  

$2,500 

$3,500 

$3,500 

INCENTIVE COST

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

 Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

$500

$500

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

INCENTIVE COST

SPORT

Carrom

Scrabble

Basketball

Table Tennis

Softball

Cricket

Squash

Tennis           Badminton

Ball Hockey

Soccer

Volleyball

MEN’S WOMEN’S

Sponsor's name on all giveaways plus 
Silver package 

$3,500

w w w . a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m    |    T o r o n t o  C a n a d a     |    s p o n s o r s h i p s @ a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, 
please contact:  SHAFIQ EBRAHIM  647.972.4422

   KIDS
SPORTS & ACTIVITIES


