

Sponsor a Sport

Men's		SPORT WOMEN'S		S
INCENTIVE	Cost		Incentive	Соѕт
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$500	Carrom	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$500	Scrabble Scrabble	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Basketball Basketball		
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Table Tennis		18
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Softball	SPORTS & ACTIVITIES	
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Cricket	Sponsor's name on all givea Silver package	aways plus
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Squash	\$3,500	
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Tennis Badminton	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Ball Hockey	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$3,500	Soccer	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$3,500	Volleyball	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,000

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, please contact: **Shafio Ebrahim** 647.972.4422

